
Name: Date:

Aa Bb Cc Dd

Ee Ff Gg Hh

Ii Jj Kk Ll

Mm Nn Oo Pp

Qq Rr Ss Tt

Uu Vv Ww Xx

Yy Zz

TRACING LETTERS
Practice writing the alphabet by tracing the letters below.



P

U
N
E

SUMMER WORD SEARCH
Look for the words listed below.

S
U
N
B
L
O
C
K

W
A
T
E
R
B
B
A
E

P
P
L
A
Y
S
C
S
P

U
S
H
E
L
L
A
U
I

A
E
W
U
R
O
E
V
A

U
L
S
A
N
D
H
C
L

N
B
T
N
W
N
M
W
N

N
I
C
E
D
T
A
E
P

A
H
O
T
N
F

Sun

Sunblock

Play

Waves

Hot

Sand

Pineapple

Water

Umbrella

Fun

Beach

Shell

Name: Date:



3:30 11:00

2:457:00

WHAT TIME IS IT?

Name: Date:

Read the time from the digital clocks.

Can you set the correct time on the analog clocks

by drawing the correct hands?



THE MISSING LETTER

Name: Date:

Look at the pictures below. Say what you see out loud. What

do you hear? Add the missing letter on the blank.

_ a t

_ u g

_ e g

b _ x

p _ n

v _ n

m a _

j e _

h a _



SINGLE DIGIT ADDITION
Let's add the numbers !

Name: Date:

 6
+3 

 7
+3 

 6
+4 

 5
+3 

 2
+4 

 2
+7 

 2
+2 

 2
+9 

 5
+1 

 9
+1 

 5
+7 

 4
+1 

 8
+2 

 5
+2 

 7
+2 

 5
+7 



COUNT AND COLOUR!
Count and color the exact number of unicorn cats

Name: Date:

 6 

 10 

 2 

 7 

 5 

 3 

 4 



COUNT AND COLOUR!
Count and color the exact number of unicorn cats

Name: Date:

 6 

 10 

 2 

 7 

 5 

 3 

 4 



DAYS OF THE WEEK

Name: Date:

Trace the letters to spel out the days.

Saturday

Thursday

Tuesday

Monday

Wednesday

Sunday

Friday



SPOT THE DIFFERENCE

Name: Date:

Colouring Sheet

2.

1.



SEA ANIMALS

Name: Date:

Colouring Sheet


